FO Competitors
Ingram, Johnny (HM)
Fowler, Jim (HM)
Basalla, Matthew (HM)
Waite, Boe (HM)
Brooks, David (HM)
Kulcak, Alan (HM)
Stob, James (HM)
Basalla, Gwen (HM)
Zwahr, Brandon (HM)
Howell, Nathan (HM)
Johnson, Eric (HM)
Stevens, Brian (HM)
Kokoszka, David (HM)
McNeely, Scott (HM)
Amber, Andy (HM)
Wood, Pat (HM)
Wisherd, Amos (HM)
Neith, Jack (HM)
Goltz, Troy (HM)
Sebold, Robert (HM)
Joubert, Stephen (HM)
Massingill, Joshua (HM)
Decareux, David (HM)
Harrach, Edward (HM)
Kovan, Emil (HM)
Roberts, Clinton (HM)
Meyer, Joe (HM)
Maple, Daniel (HM)
Dileva, Dan (HM)
Harrold, Tracy (HM)
Moseman, Danny (HM)
Norris, Jeremy (HM)
Mayhall, Roger (HM)
Moseman, Nathan (HM)
Chapa, Greg (HM)
Billeaud, Gregory (HM)
Hankins, Al (HM)
Kilpatrick, Trey (HM)
Nguyen, Van (HM)
Greer, Travis (HM)
Massingill, Robert (HM)
Schmidt, Brian (HM)

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Mid Range

F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Winnequah Gun Club, Inc. Lodi, Wisconsin

Match 1
200-11X
195-5X
200-14X
195-12X
200-13X
194-8X
199-11X
200-10X
193-5X
195-7X
200-13X
196-7X
198-12X
196-9X
192-6X
192-7X
198-13X
198-9X
197-10X
197-6X
194-8X
198-11X
200-12X
199-12X
194-6X
200-14X
196-5X
198-9X
195-8X
195-6X
191-4X
195-7X
198-13X
192-5X
191-7X
196-6X
193-8X
198-7X
193-8X
190-5X
194-7X
191-4X

August 10, 11, 12, 13, 2024

Day One Aggregate

3HM

1st PL

1HM

7THM

4HM

3rd PL

10HM

2HM
6HM

2nd PL

11HM

Match 2
195-8X
196-6X
195-6X
198-11X
194-9X
196-8X
194-7X
195-7X
195-9X
198-9X
197-10X
196-9X
196-6X
196-6X
198-8X
196-3X
198-9X
191-6X
197-5X
194-5X
194-5X
190-5X
186-4X
199-10X
196-5X
191-3X
193-6X
196-10X
192-3X
195-8X
199-8X
198-11X
192-6X
196-5X
198-8X
192-4X
193-5X
192-5X
194-9X
195-9X
194-6X
194-6X

2HM

4HM
7THM
11HM

5HM

3HM

9HM

1ST PL

10HM

2ND PL
1HM

6HM

Match 3
194-8X
195-7X
197-8X
198-8X
197-7X
197-7X
199-8X
197-7X
195-6X
198-7X
196-5X
200-10X
198-5X
194-6X
195-6X
197-10X
193-6X
194-3X
194-5X
196-6X
197-8X
195-5X
197-8X
195-9X
195-7X
193-7X
194-6X
192-2X
198-7X
194-7X
194-5X
193-5X
191-4X
193-12X
191-5X
195-5X
195-7X
193-4X
195-12X
192-4X
197-8X
190-2X

7THM
3RD PL

10HM

2ND PL

11HM

2HM

1ST PL

4HM

5HM

6HM

8HM

3HM

9HM

Match 4
589-27X
586-18X
592-28X
591-31X
591-29X
587-23X
592-26X
592-24X
583-20X
591-23X
593-28X
592-26X
592-23X
586-21X
585-20X
585-20X
589-28X
583-18X
588-20X
587-17X
585-21X
583-21X
583-24X
593-31X
585-18X
584-24X
583-17X
586-21X
585-18X
584-21X
584-17X
586-23X
581-23X
581-22X
580-20X
583-15X
581-20X
583-16X
582-29X
577-18X
585-21X
575-12X

9HM

3RD PL
5HM
6HM
11HM
2HM
3HM

7THM
2ND PL

1HM
4HM

8HM

10HM

1ST PL



Simes, Jason (HM)
Vanwhy, Franklin (HM)
Snook, Randy (HM)
Greer, Justus, (HM)
Witheridge, Anthony (HM)
Rykhus, John (HM)
Traylor, Joe (HM)
Walrath, Norm (HM)
Walrath, Alex (HM)
Harrold, Norm (HM)
Greer, Donnie (HM)
Vaught, Timothy (HM)
Sears, William (HM)
Perry, Cecil (HM)
Vazquez, Bob (HM)
Davis, Robert (HM)
Danielson, Joel (HM)
Moseman, Tim (HM)
Williamson, Chris (HM)
Greer, Lori (HM)

Mull, Kevin (HM)

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (HM)

Ringelstetter, Keith (HM)
Monette, David (HM)
Mead , Robert (HM)
Azarpay, Mehrdad (HM)
Symmers, Mike (HM)
Egbert, Herbert (HM)
Pliscofsky, Vincent (HM)
Blake, Jeff (HM)
Zagrodnik, Steven (HM)
Rowe, Jerome (HM)
Tundo, Marisa (HM)
Nash, Rita (HM)
Mcafee, Dennis (HM)
Drewel, Bill (HM)
Liebetrau, Earl (HM)
Few, Chris (HM)

Thomas, Jamie (MA)
Plue, Shiloh (MA)
Bushelle, Geoff (MA)
Roberts, Daryl (MA)
Pierce, Ryan (MA)
Morrell, Tim (MA)
Thiessen, Ken (MA)
Lyons. Dave (SS)
Gustavson, John (EX)
Stahl, Dean (MA)

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
SS
EX
MA

191-5X
199-9X
196-12X
195-10X
191-5X
186-6X
184-5X
189-6X
195-7X
185-7X
196-7X
185-4X
189-4X
199-9X
192-6X
198-7X
196-9X
199-13X
186-2X
188-6X
190-5X
193-7X
185-2X
185-3X
192-10X
186-5X
196-9X
193-4X
190-4X
194-3X
179-0X
178-4X
186-5X
188-4X
187-10X
196-4X
188-8X

198-9X
191-7X
196-6X
196-8X
196-6X
195-9X
196-5X
198-9X
192-3X
189-3X

8HM

9HM

SHM

1IMES

2MES

195-6X
194-6X
184-6X
192-6X
192-3X
195-7X
181-2X
197-7X
187-3X
195-4X
191-4X
195-6X
192-5X
188-3X
182-1X
183-5X
183-4X
193-3X
188-3X
186-3X
194-5X
185-4X
191-4X
186-3X
186-5X
189-5X
186-3X
189-4X
193-4X
187-2X
188-3X
188-5X
187-2X
174-3X
165-0X
196-6X
193-7X

199-5X
197-12X
197-9X
193-10X
191-6X
193-5X
187-5X
185-5X
195-7X
186-3X

8HM

3RD PL

IMES
2MES

3MES

198-8X
190-3X
194-7X
195-9X
189-8X
193-4X
195-8X
192-4X
188-1X
191-4X
190-1X
188-2X
189-4X
189-3X
190-4X
185-3X
189-7X
190-3X
191-3X
194-4X
192-5X
186-2X
188-3X
191-4X
192-5X
180-3X
180-0X
184-2X
182-2X
178-0X
187-1X
186-3X
181-1X
186-4X
171-1X
191-7X
192-0X

195-5X
195-5X
197-5X
197-5X
186-5X
191-9X
194-6X
192-5X
192-4X
197-8X

1HM

3MES
2MES

1IMES

584-19X
583-18X
574-25X
582-25X
572-16X
574-17X
560-15X
578-17X
570-11X
571-15X
577-12X
568-12X
570-13X
576-15X
564-11X
566-15X
568-20X
582-19X
565-8X

568-13X
576-15X
564-13X
564-9X

562-10X
570-20X
555-13X
562-12X
566-10X
565-10X
559-5X

554-4X

552-12X
554-8X

548-11X
523-11X
583-17X
573-15X

592-19X
583-24X
590-20X
586-23X
573-17X
579-23X
577-16X
575-19X
579-14X
572-14X

IMA

2MA
3MA



Putnam, Timothy (MA)
Tatro, Rene (MA)
Dahlke, Steve (MA)
Nehring, Justin (MA)
Hughes, Sean (MA)
Prysunka, Sheldon (MA)
Hamilton, Aaron (MA)
Dahlke, Gary (EX)
Hartman, Rebecca (MA)
Enoch, Jason (MA)
Vaitkevicus, Ernesta (MA)
Handrinos, Michael (MA)
Marcum, James (MA)
Vaitkevicius, Alvyda (MA)
Brown, Ken (MA)

Dobbs, Ken (MA)

FTR Competitors
Hubbard, Tom (HM)
Gavrock, Gabriel (HM)
Crofts, James (HM)
Conrad, Keith (HM)
Faloon, Christopher (HM)
Brindle, Jerry (HM)
Wiens, Gerry (HM)
Dixon, Richard (HM)
Sanders, Todd (HM)
Ernst, Steve (HM)
Spencer, Jeremy (HM)
Catena, Mike (HM)
Rutherford, Drew (HM)
Coyle, Greg (HM)
Geislinger, Keith (HM)
Beauchemin, Denys (HM)

Fairbanks, Christopher (HM)

Whitfill, Laura (HM)
Whitfill, William (HM)
Boughner, Mike (HM)
Godman, Heather (HM)
Hudgins, Robert (HM)
Godman, Mike (HM)
Shelley, Edward (HM)
Woodie, Brett (HM)

McDonald, William (MA)
Elfgren, Travis (MA)
Brown, Glenn (MA)
Brindle, Deanna (MA)
Brugger, Jamison (MA)

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

195-10X
192-5X
190-3X
193-4X
198-10X
191-5X
195-8X
191-2X
188-1X
194-7X
175-1X
194-4X
178-0X
186-3X
175-2X

Match 1
187-6X
194-9X
199-11X
196-6X
195-4X
197-6X
196-6X
187-7X
196-8X
193-3X
194-3X
195-7X
195-5X
195-9X
194-7X
176-3X
192-5X
191-3X
186-2X
189-10X
191-5X
139-3X
184-2X

194-4X
186-3X
191-4X
192-8X
184-5X

3MES

1ST PL
1HM

2ND PL
2HM

3RD PL

3HM

1IMA

191-4X
192-6X
185-4X
183-3X
192-5X
190-3X
189-4X
185-1X
180-1X
172-3X
182-2X
184-1X
180-1X
174-1X
176-2X

Match 2
199-9X
191-8X
195-7X
194-7X
193-3X
192-6X
189-5X
195-4X
187-3X
188-2X
193-7X
185-5X
193-7X
179-2X
186-1X
193-4X
188-5X
182-4X
188-3X
175-2X
184-4X
189-4X
172-2X

186-4X
193-5X
184-1X
175-3X
183-2X

1ST PL

2ND PL
1HM

3RD PL

3HM

2HM

189-2X
185-4X
192-9X
188-3X
187-6X
192-5X
191-3X
189-5X
189-4X
177-4X
185-0X
184-5X
190-6X
190-1X
180-3X

Match 3
194-8X
189-3X

196-12X 1STPL

191-6X
192-8X
188-5X
194-7X
189-6X
191-6X
183-1X
186-4X
188-7X
190-3X

1HM

2HM

193-5X 3HM

183-2X
188-4X
187-3X
187-4X
184-2X
185-2X
181-4X
185-4X
176-5X

188-4X
187-3X
183-3X
184-5X
191-6X

1IMA

575-16X
569-15X
567-16X
564-10X
577-21X
573-13X
575-15X
565-8X
557-6X
543-14X
542-3X
562-10X
548-7X
550-5X
531-7X

Match 4
580-23X
574-20X
590-30X
581-19X
580-15X
577-17X
579-18X
571-17X
574-17X
564-6X

573-14X
568-19X
578-15X
567-16X
563-10X
557-11X
567-13X
560-11X
558-7X

549-14X
556-13X
513-11X
532-9X

568-12X
566-11X
558-8X

551-16X
558-13X

1HM
1ST PL
3RD PL
2HM

3HM



Fredrich, Nik (MA)
Krafft, Walter (MA)
Cox, James (MA)

Retzloff, Robin (EX)
Sowa, Mike (EX)
Schultz, Andy (SS)
Beebe, Steven (SS)
Buisse, Brett (SS)
Hulbert, Gord (EX)
Keziah, Don (SS)
Janus, Steve (MK)
Koistinen, Michael (EX)

MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
SS
SS
SS
EX
SS
MK
EX

192-3X
191-7X
181-2X

195-8X
186-5X
196-6X
187-4X
189-5X
187-6X
192-7X
180-2X
179-3X

1ESM

All ties were broken by current NRA F Class Rules
Some Classes were combined for award purposes

MES=Master/Expert/Sharpshooter classes combined

185-0X
193-6X
183-2X

192-7X
190-7X
187-6X
192-5X
188-3X
179-1X
186-4X
165-3X
179-2X

ESM=Expert/Sharpshooter/Marksman classes combined

IMA

1ESM

176-0X
175-1X
181-2X

195-10X 3RD PL
2ND PL

195-5X
194-6X
194-4X
187-6X
183-3X
156-1X
188-4X
178-3X

1ESM

553-3X
559-14X
545-6X

582-25X
571-17X
577-18X
573-13X
564-14X
549-10X
534-12X
533-9X

536-8X

2ND PL
1IMA
1ESM



Mid Range
F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Winnequah Gun Club, Inc. Lodi, Wisconsin

August 10, 11, 12, 13, 2024

Day Two Aggregate

FO Competitors Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8
Zwahr, Brandon (HM) 200-10X 8HM 200-13X 1STPL 198-8X 1HM  598-31X 1ST PL
Ingram, Johnny (HM) 200-17X 2ND PL 196-7X 199-10X 1ST PL 595-34X 2ND PL
Fowler, Jim (HM) 199-10X 200-5X 2ND PL 196-10X 595-25X 3RD PL
Basalla, Matthew (HM) 200-14X 3HM 198-11X 2HM 195-12X 593-37X 1HM
Moseman, Danny (HM) 200-15X 1HM 198-10X 4HM 195-11X 593-36X 2HM
Goltz, Troy (HM) 200-8X 11HM 198-11X 1HM 195-7X 593-26X 3HM
Kulcak, Alan (HM) 199-13X 198-9X 5HM 196-3X 593-25X 4HM
Basalla, Gwen (HM) 200-7X 198-8X 6HM 195-7X 593-22X 5HM
Waite, Boe (HM) 200-14X 2HM 195-6X 197-11X 4HM  592-31X 6HM
Sebold, Robert (HM) 200-8X 10HM 197-8X 11HM 195-8X 592-24X 7HM
Massingill, Joshua (HM) 200-9X 9HM 196-8X 196-6X 592-23X 8HM
Stob, James (HM) 198-12X 197-10X 8HM 196-6X 591-28X 9HM
Neith, Jack (HM) 198-10X 196-7X 196-10X 590-27X 10HM
Wood, Pat (HM) 200-14X 4HM 196-7X 193-10X 589-31X 11HM
Harrold, Tracy (HM) 200-18X 1ST PL 194-6X 195-6X 589-30X
Brooks, David (HM) 199-7X 198-11X 3HM 192-8X 589-26X
Rykhus, John (HM) 197-9X 194-6X 198-6X 3HM  589-21X
Mayhall, Roger (HM) 198-11X 195-9X 195-9X 588-29X
Stevens, Brian (HM) 200-15X 3RDPL 195-7X 193-6X 588-28X
Decareux, David (HM) 200-13X 6HM 196-9X 192-6X 588-28X
McNeely, Scott (HM) 196-9X 196-11X 196-7X 588-26X
Wisherd, Amos (HM) 199-12X 195-7X 194-6X 588-25X
Moseman, Nathan (HM) 196-6X 195-9X 197-9X 5HM  588-24X
Kokoszka, David (HM) 198-7X 194-7X 196-9X 10HM 588-23X
Kovan, Emil (HM) 197-8X 196-8X 195-7X 588-23X
Maple, Daniel (HM) 200-14X 5HM 193-7X 194-6X 587-27X
Amber, Andy (HM) 197-10X 194-8X 196-8X 11HM 587-26X
Howell, Nathan (HM) 197-9X 194-5X 196-11X 9HM  587-25X
Meyer, Joe (HM) 196-6X 195-11X 196-5X 587-22X
Walrath, Alex (HM) 196-11X 196-6X 195-4X 587-21X
Chapa, Greg (HM) 194-6X 195-5X 198-8X 2HM 587-19X
Harrach, Edward (HM) 197-6X 193-4X 197-9X 6HM  587-19X
Johnson, Eric (HM) 198-9X 196-10X 192-8X 586-27X
Traylor, Joe (HM) 199-13X 197-9X 10HM  190-4X 586-26X
Greer, Travis (HM) 199-10X 192-8X 195-7X 586-25X
Joubert, Stephen (HM) 200-13X 7HM 194-6X 192-5X 586-24X
Snook, Randy (HM) 192-8X 198-7X 7HM 196-8X 586-23X
Roberts, Clinton (HM) 198-9X 195-7X 193-7X 586-23X
Hankins, Al (HM) 194-6X 197-6X 195-9X 586-21X
Kilpatrick, Trey (HM) 198-11X 195-6X 193-4X 586-21X
Schmidt, Brian (HM) 195-6X 195-9X 196-3X 586-18X

Witheridge, Anthony (HM)  191-6X 197-10X 9HM 197-8X 8HM 585-24X



Dileva, Dan (HM)
Harrold, Norm (HM)
Norris, Jeremy (HM)
Massingill, Robert (HM)
Vanwhy, Franklin (HM)
Nguyen, Van (HM)
Liebetrau, Earl (HM)
Simes, Jason (HM)
Billeaud, Gregory (HM)
Greer, Lori (HM)
Davis, Robert (HM)
Walrath, Norm (HM)
Vaught, Timothy (HM)
Perry, Cecil (HM)
Vazquez, Bob (HM)
Greer, Justus, (HM)
Greer, Donnie (HM)

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (HM)

Williamson, Chris (HM)
Monette, David (HM)
Mull, Kevin (HM)
Pliscofsky, Vincent (HM)
Azarpay, Mehrdad (HM)
Sears, William (HM)
Blake, Jeff (HM)
Symmers, Mike (HM)
Danielson, Joel (HM)
Egbert, Herbert (HM)
Ringelstetter, Keith (HM)
Rowe, Jerome (HM)
Moseman, Tim (HM)
Mead , Robert (HM)
Tundo, Marisa (HM)
Mcafee, Dennis (HM)
Drewel, Bill (HM)
Zagrodnik, Steven (HM)
Nash, Rita (HM)

Few, Chris (HM)

Thomas, Jamie (MA)
Pierce, Ryan (MA)
Plue, Shiloh (MA)
Tatro, Rene (MA)
Lyons. Dave (SS)
Nehring, Justin (MA)
Morrell, Tim (MA)
Dahlke, Steve (MA)
Thiessen, Ken (MA)
Roberts, Daryl (MA)

199-10X
197-6X
199-7X
198-8X
198-7X
196-9X
192-5X
198-8X
192-7X
192-4X
195-7X
197-7X
195-6X
195-6X
194-4X
194-7X
190-6X
196-11X
196-10X
195-7X
185-4X
195-7X
193-8X
197-8X
192-5X
195-8X
196-6X
195-5X
193-6X
195-9X
197-7X
198-8X
193-5X
189-4X
194-5X
192-4X
181-2X

199-12X 2MES
197-7X
199-13X 1MES
199-7X
193-10X
198-5X
198-10X
198-8X
197-10X
198-10X

196-8X
193-5X
194-6X
193-5X
193-6X
195-10X
196-6X
193-9X
196-4X
199-5X
192-9X
190-2X
193-3X
188-2X
192-5X
190-4X
191-0X
190-6X
189-6X
189-6X
189-3X
185-4X
191-5X
191-9X
190-5X
188-5X
188-5X
190-4X
191-3X
188-2X
186-2X
194-10X
186-4X
188-2X
178-1X
181-2X
183-1X

197-9X
194-7X
195-5X
199-3X
191-6X
195-6X
189-4X
190-6X
194-3X
191-6X

3RD PL

2MES

IMES

190-2X
195-8X
191-4X
191-7X
191-3X
190-5X
193-9X
190-3X
193-6X
188-5X
191-2X
191-5X
190-3X
194-7X
190-3X
191-3X
193-6X
187-4X
186-2X
187-4X
197-9X
191-3X
186-2X
181-2X
187-6X
186-3X
185-5X
183-2X
183-3X
183-3X
183-3X
171-5X
184-4X
186-5X
188-2X
187-2X
187-5X

7THM

196-11X 1MES
198-11X 3RD PL

192-6X
186-2X
199-9X
190-5X
195-6X
193-4X
190-3X
191-3X

2ND PL

2MES

585-20X
585-19X
584-17X
582-20X
582-16X
581-24X
581-20X
581-20X
581-17X
579-14X
578-18X
578-14X
578-12X
577-15X
576-12X
575-14X
574-12X
573-21X
571-18X
571-17X
571-15X
571-14X
570-15X
569-19X
569-16X
569-16X
569-16X
568-11X
567-12X
566-14X
566-12X
563-23X
563-13X
563-11X
560-8X

560-8X

551-8X

592-32
589-25
586-24
584-12
583-25X
583-16
582-20X
581-18X
581-16X
580-19X

1IMES
2MES
3MES



Putnam, Timothy (MA) 193-7X 193-6X 193-9X 3MES 579-22X

Gustavson, John (EX) 190-7X 195-6X 193-7X 578-20X
Bushelle, Geoff (MA) 199-12X 3MES 191-4X 187-5X 577-21X
Prysunka, Sheldon (MA) 191-6X 196-8X 190-6X 577-20X
Dobbs, Ken (MA) 192-8X 197-7X 3MES 188-4X 577-19X
Stahl, Dean (MA) 194-6X 194-5X 189-5X 577-16X
Hamilton, Aaron (MA) 195-6X 189-4X 191-4X 575-14X
Dahlke, Gary (EX) 196-10X 188-2X 187-2X 571-14X
Hughes, Sean (MA) 185-6X 194-4X 191-4X 570-14X
Vaitkevicus, Ernesta (MA)  189-3X 189-4X 188-2X 566-9X
Vaitkevicius, Alvyda (MA) 192-3X 186-3X 182-2X 560-8X
Enoch, Jason (MA) 192-4X 192-7X 173-6X 557-17X
Marcum, James (MA) 192-4X 184-3X 180-2X 556-9X
Hartman, Rebecca (MA) 188-1X 183-3X 181-1X 552-5X
Handrinos, Michael (MA) 188-4X 181-0X 174-1X 543-5X
Brown, Ken (MA) 185-4X 184-4X 70-0X 439-8X

FTR Competitors Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8
Gavrock, Gabriel (HM) 199-10X 3RDPL 199-10X 1STPL 197-5X 2ND PL 595-25X 1ST PL
Hubbard, Tom (HM) 200-13X 1STPL 195-5X 3HM 197-7X 1ST PL 592-25X 2ND PL
Faloon, Christopher (HM) 197-12X 196-9X 2ND PL 194-8X 587-29X 3RD PL
Conrad, Keith (HM) 198-10X 3HM  195-8X 3RDPL 194-7X 587-25X 1HM
Brindle, Jerry (HM) 199-7X 1HM 195-7X 2HM 192-5X 586-19X 2HM
Wiens, Gerry (HM) 198-7X 191-7X 196-6X 3RD PL 585-20X 3HM
Ernst, Steve (HM) 197-5X 195-8X 1HM 192-6X 584-19X
Dixon, Richard (HM) 197-7X 194-4X 192-9X 583-20X
Crofts, James (HM) 195-9X 191-6X 195-6X 2HM  581-21X
Catena, Mike (HM) 196-6X 190-4X 195-5X 3HM 581-15X
Spencer, Jeremy (HM) 199-5X 2HM 190-7X 191-6X 580-18X
Beauchemin, Denys (HM)  197-7X 191-3X 192-4X 580-14X
Coyle, Greg (HM) 195-8X 189-2X 195-7X 1HM  579-17X
Fairbanks, Christopher (HM) 194-6X 194-6X 191-4X 579-16X
Geislinger, Keith (HM) 195-10X 191-2X 191-5X 577-17X
Sanders, Todd (HM) 195-8X 191-5X 188-6X 574-19X
Whitfill, William (HM) 196-8X 190-2X 186-2X 572-12X
Rutherford, Drew (HM) 193-4X 188-3X 191-3X 572-9X
Whitfill, Laura (HM) 193-4X 188-6X 187-4X 568-14X
Boughner, Mike (HM) 196-7X 188-6X 182-2X 566-15X
Hudgins, Robert (HM) 195-7X 188-1X 180-4X 563-12X
Godman, Heather (HM) 187-1X 187-1X 189-4X 563-6X
Godman, Mike (HM) 183-3X 176-2X 184-4X 543-9X

Shelley, Edward (HM)
Woodie, Brett (HM)

Elfgren, Travis (MA) 197-10X 193-7X 193-6X 1MA  583-23X 1MA
Brown, Glenn (MA) 195-5X 190-3X 193-4X 578-12X
McDonald, William (MA) 198-6X 1MA  193-6X 184-3X 575-15X
Brindle, Deanna (MA) 195-7X 194-5X 1MA 186-2X 575-14X

Fredrich, Nik (MA) 191-3X 181-5X 192-3X 564-11X



Brugger, Jamison (MA)
Krafft, Walter (MA)
Cox, James (MA)

Retzloff, Robin (EX)
Sowa, Mike (EX)
Schultz, Andy (SS)
Buisse, Brett (SS)
Beebe, Steven (SS)
Hulbert, Gord (EX)
Keziah, Don (SS)
Koistinen, Michael (EX)
Janus, Steve (MK)

189-4X
189-2X
188-4X

199-8X 1ESM
199-10X 2ND PL
197-8X

191-3X

196-8X

192-5X

194-5X

184-8X

185-2X

192-5X
186-3X
184-3X

195-7X
188-2X
192-8X
189-0X
181-3X
183-4X
187-4X
181-3X
178-3X

All ties were broken by current NRA F Class Rules
Some Classes were combined for award purposes
MES=Master/Expert/Sharpshooter classes combined

ESM=Expert/Sharpshooter/Marksman classes combined

1ESM

182-3X
183-4X
184-0X

189-2X
195-5X
189-4X
191-4X
193-4X
187-2X
181-2X
188-1X
168-3X

1ESM

563-12X
558-9X
556-7X

583-17X 1ESM
582-17X
578-20X
571-7X
570-15X
562-11X
562-11X
553-12X
531-8X



FO Competitors
Fowler, Jim (HM)
Amber, Andy (HM)
Ingram, Johnny (HM)
Joubert, Stephen (HM)
McNeely, Scott (HM)
Brooks, David (HM)
Traylor, Joe (HM)
Neith, Jack (HM)
Decareux, David (HM)
Kulcak, Alan (HM)
Meyer, Joe (HM)
Wood, Pat (HM)
Billeaud, Gregory (HM)
Schmidt, Brian (HM)
Howell, Nathan (HM)
Roberts, Clinton (HM)
Waite, Boe (HM)
Greer, Travis (HM)
Dileva, Dan (HM)
Nguyen, Van (HM)
Few, Chris (HM)
Kovan, Emil (HM)
Greer, Justus, (HM)
Snook, Randy (HM)
Norris, Jeremy (HM)
Zwabhr, Brandon (HM)
Mayhall, Roger (HM)
Basalla, Matthew (HM)
Massingill, Joshua (HM)
Johnson, Eric (HM)
Witheridge, Anthony (HM)
Wisherd, Amos (HM)
Stob, James (HM)
Kokoszka, David (HM)
Chapa, Greg (HM)
Maple, Daniel (HM)
Stevens, Brian (HM)
Moseman, Nathan (HM)
Hankins, Al (HM)
Sears, William (HM)
Harrold, Tracy (HM)
Simes, Jason (HM)

Mid Range

F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Winnequah Gun Club, Inc. Lodi, Wisconsin

Match 9
200-15X
200-8X

199-14X
200-17X
200-11X
200-12X
200-14X
200-18X
200-15X
200-11X
200-18X
200-17X
200-15X
200-15X
200-13X
199-14X
198-11X
199-15X
200-14X
200-13X
200-12X
199-15X
200-11X
200-17X
198-13X
199-12X
200-14X
199-10X
200-17X
199-12X
200-18X
197-13X
198-16X
199-14X
200-13X
200-13X
200-10X
199-10X
199-11X
197-9X

200-14X
199-15X

August 10, 11, 12, 13, 2024
Day Three Aggregate

Match 10
200-14X
200-8X
200-12X
199-11X
199-14X
200-9X
198-10X
199-13X
199-11X
198-11X
198-13X
198-11X
199-9X
199-13X
197-10X
200-10X
200-12X
200-11X
197-9X
198-9X
199-14X
198-4X
197-8X
195-8X
200-12X
199-14X
196-10X
198-15X
197-10X
196-9X
199-10X
199-12X
198-7X
198-10X
199-11X
197-7X
196-8X
198-6X
198-8X
196-11X
195-9X
196-10X

7THM 1ST PL
6HM
2HM
3HM
8HM
5HM
9HM
1ST PL

6HM

11HM

2ND PL
4HM
8HM
5HM 10HM
4HM
1HM
3HM
11HM

7THM

1HM
3RD PL
9HM

2HM

3RD PL

10HM

Match 11

200-10X
200-14X
200-8X
199-10X
199-12X
198-12X
200-8X
198-11X
198-9X
199-8X
198-9X
198-10X
197-12X
197-7X
199-10X
197-9X
198-7X
196-12X
198-10X
197-11X
196-7X
198-13X
198-11X
199-10X
196-10X
196-9X
198-10X
197-9X
197-7X
199-10X
195-6X
197-11X
197-9X
196-8X
194-8X
196-9X
197-10X
196-10X
195-7X
198-16X
196-12X
196-10X

2ND PL
1ST PL
1HM
6HM
2HM
10HM
3RD PL

7THM

4HM

9HM

3HM

5HM

8HM

Match 12

600-39X
600-30X
599-34X
598-38X
598-37X
598-33X
598-32X
597-42X
597-35X
597-30X
596-40X
596-38X
596-36X
596-35X
596-33X
596-33X
596-30X
595-38X
595-33X
595-33X
595-33X
595-32X
595-30X
594-36X
594-35X
594-35X
594-34X
594-34X
594-34X
594-31X
594-24X
593-36X
593-32X
593-32X
593-32X
593-29X
593-28X
593-26X
592-26X
591-36X
591-35X
591-35X

1ST PL
2ND PL
3RD PL
1HM
2HM
3HM
4HM
5HM
6HM
7THM
8HM
9HM
10HM
11HM



Massingill, Robert (HM)
Vaught, Timothy (HM)
Vanwhy, Franklin (HM)
Basalla, Gwen (HM)
Sebold, Robert (HM)
Kilpatrick, Trey (HM)
Danielson, Joel (HM)
Goltz, Troy (HM)
Vazquez, Bob (HM)
Williamson, Chris (HM)
Harrach, Edward (HM)
Walrath, Norm (HM)
Greer, Donnie (HM)
Moseman, Danny (HM)
Azarpay, Mehrdad (HM)
Ringelstetter, Keith (HM)
Harrold, Norm (HM)
Walrath, Alex (HM)
Rykhus, John (HM)

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (HM)

Davis, Robert (HM)
Zagrodnik, Steven (HM)
Monette, David (HM)
Mead , Robert (HM)
Greer, Lori (HM)

Perry, Cecil (HM)
Moseman, Tim (HM)
Symmers, Mike (HM)
Rowe, Jerome (HM)
Mull, Kevin (HM)
Egbert, Herbert (HM)
Blake, Jeff (HM)

Tundo, Marisa (HM)
Pliscofsky, Vincent (HM)
Mcafee, Dennis (HM)
Nash, Rita (HM)
Drewel, Bill (HM)
Liebetrau, Earl (HM)

Plue, Shiloh (MA)
Pierce, Ryan (MA)
Stahl, Dean (MA)
Bushelle, Geoff (MA)
Thomas, Jamie (MA)
Thiessen, Ken (MA)
Roberts, Daryl (MA)
Morrell, Tim (MA)
Gustavson, John (EX)
Lyons. Dave (SS)

197-12X
195-7X
200-12X
199-9X
199-8X
196-6X
198-9X
198-12X
195-3X
200-14X
194-10X
200-13X
199-7X
197-9X
197-9X
196-2X
196-9X
198-6X
195-8X
195-5X
196-6X
196-8X
197-10X
197-8X
193-6X
199-7X
194-9X
194-2X
196-8X
197-7X
192-5X
189-4X
189-5X
194-7X
193-6X
192-5X
193-7X

200-10X
200-15X 1MES
199-10X
200-14X 2MES
196-5X
197-6X
197-8X
200-14X 3MES
199-15X
200-12X

198-8X
198-10X
197-10X
197-9X
197-7X
199-10X
194-9X
193-8X
197-7X
193-9X
196-9X
194-5X
196-6X
195-7X
198-7X
195-9X
193-2X
197-6X
193-9X
193-5X
191-3X
192-5X
193-5X
194-5X
194-6X
186-4X
193-3X
188-4X
185-2X
186-7X
188-3X
193-4X
187-7X
189-4X
185-2X
186-3X
197-8X

197-8X
198-7X  3MES
195-5X
196-5X
200-9X  1MES
199-9X  2MES
200-13X 2ND PL
196-8X
193-9X
196-9X

196-10X
198-12X
194-6X
195-6X
195-8X
195-7X
197-12X
198-7X
197-10X
195-10X
198-9X
194-3X
193-6X
195-10X
192-0X
195-8X
197-6X
191-4X
197-8X
196-9X
197-9X
196-2X
193-2X
191-5X
190-5X
192-4X
190-1X
195-4X
195-6X
192-4X
192-11X
189-4X
194-5X
187-3X
186-4X
179-2X

11HM

198-10X 2MES

196-6X
199-9X
197-2X
197-6X
196-7X
194-6X
194-8X
196-10X
192-4X

1IMES

591-30X
591-29X
591-28X
591-24X
591-23X
590-23X
589-30X
589-27X
589-20X
588-33X
588-28X
588-21X
588-19X
587-26X
587-16X
586-19X
586-17X
586-16X
585-25X
584-19X
584-18X
584-15X
583-17X
582-18X
577-17X
577-15X
577-13X
577-10X
576-16X
575-18X
572-19X
571-12X
570-17X
570-14X
564-12X
557-10X
390-15X

595-28X
594-28X
593-24X
593-21X
593-20X
592-22X
591-27X
590-30X
588-34X
588-25X

1IMES
2MES
3MES



Nehring, Justin (MA) 199-8X 192-5X 197-7X 3MES 588-20X

Dahlke, Steve (MA) 195-11X 196-9X 196-8X 587-28X
Dahlke, Gary (EX) 199-9X 196-6X 191-6X 586-21X
Tatro, Rene (MA) 199-12X 191-4X 195-6X 585-22X
Putnam, Timothy (MA) 200-14X 193-9X 191-2X 584-25X
Hughes, Sean (MA) 197-5X 192-8X 195-8X 584-21X
Dobbs, Ken (MA) 193-5X 193-7X 194-3X 580-15X
Enoch, Jason (MA) 196-7X 187-7X 195-9X 578-23X
Prysunka, Sheldon (MA) 191-3X 193-6X 194-6X 578-15X
Hamilton, Aaron (MA) 196-8X 192-6X 188-2X 576-16X
Hartman, Rebecca (MA) 196-5X 186-2X 192-5X 574-12X
Handrinos, Michael (MA) 188-2X 185-2X 196-3X 569-7X
Vaitkevicus, Ernesta (MA) 192-5X 185-2X 191-3X 568-10X
Marcum, James (MA) 193-7X 182-4X 189-3X 564-14X
Vaitkevicius, Alvyda (MA) 186-1X 184-2X 185-3X 555-6X
Brown, Ken (MA) 185-5X 172-3X 173-0X 530-8X

FTR Competitors Match 9 Match 10 Match 11 Match 12
Hubbard, Tom (HM) 199-12X 3HM 199-14X 2ND PL 200-13X 1STPL 598-39X 1STPL
Shelley, Edward (HM) 199-12X 1HM  196-3X 197-10X 2ND PL 592-25X 2ND PL
Gavrock, Gabriel (HM) 198-9X 196-10X 197-4X 3RDPL 591-23X 3RD PL
Hudgins, Robert (HM) 199-8X 198-8X  2HM 193-5X 590-21X 1HM
Sanders, Todd (HM) 196-6X 197-5X 196-8X 1HM  589-19X 2HM
Conrad, Keith (HM) 199-12X 2HM 194-7X 195-10X 2HM 588-29X 3HM
Crofts, James (HM) 200-14X 1STPL 193-4X 195-9X 3HM  588-27X
Ernst, Steve (HM) 194-8X 199-5X 1HM 195-7X 588-20X
Woodie, Brett (HM) 199-7X 194-7X 193-9X 586-23X
Whitfill, Laura (HM) 198-6X 195-8X 193-7X 586-20X
Brindle, Jerry (HM) 194-5X 198-8X  3HM 194-6X 586-19X
Dixon, Richard (HM) 197-6X 194-6X 194-10X 585-22X
Wiens, Gerry (HM) 195-9X 194-8X 193-7X 582-24X
Whitfill, William (HM) 197-11X 194-8X 191-5X 582-24X
Faloon, Christopher (HM) 194-7X 193-7X 195-5X 582-19X
Catena, Mike (HM) 199-13X 2ND PL 189-4X 192-5X 580-22X
Godman, Mike (HM) 197-8X 195-6X 188-4X 580-18X
Beauchemin, Denys (HM) 194-2X 191-7X 195-4X 580-13X
Spencer, Jeremy (HM) 195-6X 189-3X 195-3X 579-12X
Coyle, Greg (HM) 194-7X 191-3X 193-4X 578-14X
Boughner, Mike (HM) 196-6X 189-4X 192-5X 577-15X
Geislinger, Keith (HM) 198-9X 194-4X 185-2X 577-15X
Rutherford, Drew (HM) 191-3X 194-5X 191-7X 576-15X
Godman, Heather (HM) 191-5X 190-4X 189-1X 570-10X
Fairbanks, Christopher (HM) 184-6X 194-5X 191-5X 569-16X
McDonald, William (MA) 199-13X 1IMA  196-9X 1MA  193-5X 588-27X 1MA
Brugger, Jamison (MA) 197-6X 196-3X 193-7X 1MA 586-16X
Fredrich, Nik (MA) 199-7X 192-4X 191-5X 582-16X
Brindle, Deanna (MA) 199-9X 193-10X 189-5X 581-24X

Brown, Glenn (MA) 194-6X 200-7X  1STPL 184-3X 578-16X



Elfgren, Travis (MA)
Krafft, Walter (MA)
Cox, James (MA)

Sowa, Mike (EX)
Retzloff, Robin (EX)
Beebe, Steven (SS)
Hulbert, Gord (EX)
Buisse, Brett (SS)
Schultz, Andy (SS)
Janus, Steve (MK)
Keziah, Don (SS)
Koistinen, Michael (EX)

194-7X
192-5X
191-4X

196-11X
197-8X

199-13X 3RD PL

191-3X
195-3X
180-1X
192-6X
198-7X

1ESM

188-5X
185-4X
185-4X

199-7X
198-6X
189-4X
195-8X
191-6X
195-7X
189-4X
181-3X

All ties were broken by current NRA F Class Rules
Some Classes were combined for award purposes
MES=Master/Expert/Sharpshooter classes combined

ESM=Expert/Sharpshooter/Marksman classes combined

3RD PL
1ESM

190-3X
183-1X
181-4X

195-6X
195-6X
192-5X
191-3X
185-1X
193-5X
182-4X
172-1X

1ESM

572-15X
560-10X
557-12X

590-24X
590-20X
580-22X
577-14X
571-10X
568-13X
563-14X
551-11X

1ESM



FO Competitors
Ingram, Johnny (HM)
Fowler, Jim (HM)
Basalla, Matthew (HM)
Waite, Boe (HM)
Brooks, David (HM)
Kulcak, Alan (HM)
Stob, James (HM)
Basalla, Gwen (HM)
Zwahr, Brandon (HM)
Howell, Nathan (HM)
Johnson, Eric (HM)
Stevens, Brian (HM)
Kokoszka, David (HM)
McNeely, Scott (HM)
Amber, Andy (HM)
Wood, Pat (HM)
Wisherd, Amos (HM)
Neith, Jack (HM)
Goltz, Troy (HM)
Sebold, Robert (HM)
Joubert, Stephen (HM)
Massingill, Joshua (HM)
Decareux, David (HM)
Harrach, Edward (HM)
Kovan, Emil (HM)
Roberts, Clinton (HM)
Meyer, Joe (HM)
Maple, Daniel (HM)
Dileva, Dan (HM)
Harrold, Tracy (HM)
Moseman, Danny (HM)
Norris, Jeremy (HM)
Mayhall, Roger (HM)
Moseman, Nathan (HM)
Chapa, Greg (HM)
Billeaud, Gregory (HM)
Hankins, Al (HM)
Kilpatrick, Trey (HM)
Nguyen, Van (HM)
Greer, Travis (HM)
Massingill, Robert (HM)
Schmidt, Brian (HM)

Mid Range

F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Winnequah Gun Club, Inc. Lodi, Wisconsin

Match 4
589-27X
586-18X
592-28X
591-31X
591-29X
587-23X
592-26X
592-24X
583-20X
591-23X
593-28X
592-26X
592-23X
586-21X
585-20X
585-20X
589-28X
583-18X
588-20X
587-17X
585-21X
583-21X
583-24X
593-31X
585-18X
584-24X
583-17X
586-21X
585-18X
584-21X
584-17X
586-23X
581-23X
581-22X
580-20X
583-15X
581-20X
583-16X
582-29X
577-18X
585-21X
575-12X

August 10, 11, 12, 13, 2024
Grand Aggregate

Match 8
595-34X 2ND PL
595-25X 3RD PL
593-37X 1HM
592-31X 6HM
589-26X
593-25X 4HM
591-28X 9HM
593-22X 5HM
598-31X 1ST PL
587-25X
586-27X
588-28X
588-23X
588-26X
587-26X
589-31X 11HM
588-25X
590-27X 10HM
593-26X 3HM
592-24X 7HM
586-24X
592-23X 8HM
588-28X
587-19X
588-23X
586-23X
587-22X
587-27X
585-20X
589-30X
593-36X 2HM
584-17X
588-29X
588-24X
587-19X
581-17X
586-21X
586-21X
581-24X
586-25X
582-20X
586-18X

9HM

3RD PL
SHM
6HM
11HM
2HM
3HM

7THM
2ND PL

1HM
4HM

8HM

10HM

1ST PL

Match 12

599-34X
600-39X
594-34X
596-30X
598-33X
597-30X
593-32X
591-24X
594-35X
596-33X
594-31X
593-28X
593-32X
598-37X
600-30X
596-38X
593-36X
597-42X
589-27X
591-23X
598-38X
594-34X
597-35X
588-28X
595-32X
596-33X
596-40X
593-29X
595-33X
591-35X
587-26X
594-35X
594-34X
593-26X
593-32X
596-36X
592-26X
590-23X
595-33X
595-38X
591-30X
596-35X

3RD PL
1ST PL

3HM
7THM

2HM

2ND PL

9HM

S5HM

1HM

6HM

8HM

10HM

11HM

Grand Agg
1783-95X

1781-82X
1779-99X
1779-92X
1778-88X
1777-78X
1776-86X
1776-70X
1775-86X
1774-81X
1773-86X
1773-82X
1773-78X
1772-85X
1772-76X
1770-89X
1770-89X
1770-87X
1770-73X
1770-64X
1769-83X
1769-78X
1768-87X
1768-78X
1768-73X
1766-80X
1766-79X
1766-77X
1765-71X
1764-86X
1764-79X
1764-75X
1763-86X
1762-72X
1760-71X
1760-68X
1759-67X
1759-60X
1758-86X
1758-81X
1758-71X
1757-65X

1STPL

2ND PL

3RD PL

4TH PL
5THPL

6TH PL

8TH PL/HI-GS
9TH PL/HI-WOM
10TH PL
1HM
2HM/HI-SEN
3HM

4HM

5HM

6HM

7HM

8HM

9HM

10HM

11HM

HI-JR



Simes, Jason (HM)
Vanwhy, Franklin (HM)
Snook, Randy (HM)
Greer, Justus, (HM)
Witheridge, Anthony (HM)
Rykhus, John (HM)
Traylor, Joe (HM)
Walrath, Norm (HM)
Walrath, Alex (HM)
Harrold, Norm (HM)
Greer, Donnie (HM)
Vaught, Timothy (HM)
Sears, William (HM)
Perry, Cecil (HM)
Vazquez, Bob (HM)
Davis, Robert (HM)
Danielson, Joel (HM)
Moseman, Tim (HM)
Williamson, Chris (HM)
Greer, Lori (HM)

Mull, Kevin (HM)

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (HM)

Ringelstetter, Keith (HM)
Monette, David (HM)
Mead , Robert (HM)
Azarpay, Mehrdad (HM)
Symmers, Mike (HM)
Egbert, Herbert (HM)
Pliscofsky, Vincent (HM)
Blake, Jeff (HM)
Zagrodnik, Steven (HM)
Rowe, Jerome (HM)
Tundo, Marisa (HM)
Nash, Rita (HM)
Mcafee, Dennis (HM)
Drewel, Bill (HM)
Liebetrau, Earl (HM)
Few, Chris (HM)

Thomas, Jamie (MA)
Plue, Shiloh (MA)
Bushelle, Geoff (MA)
Roberts, Daryl (MA)
Pierce, Ryan (MA)
Morrell, Tim (MA)
Thiessen, Ken (MA)
Lyons. Dave (SS)
Gustavson, John (EX)
Stahl, Dean (MA)

584-19X
583-18X
574-25X
582-25X
572-16X
574-17X
560-15X
578-17X
570-11X
571-15X
577-12X
568-12X
570-13X
576-15X
564-11X
566-15X
568-20X
582-19X
565-8X

568-13X
576-15X
564-13X
564-9X

562-10X
570-20X
555-13X
562-12X
566-10X
565-10X
559-5X

554-4X

552-12X
554-8X

548-11X
523-11X
583-17X
573-15X

592-19X
583-24X
590-20X
586-23X
573-17X
579-23X
577-16X
575-19X
579-14X
572-14X

IMA

2MA
3MA

581-20X
582-16X
586-23X
575-14X
585-24X
589-21X
586-26X
578-14X
587-21X
585-19X
574-12X
578-12X
569-19X
577-15X
576-12X
578-18X
569-16X
566-12X
571-18X
579-14X
571-15X
573-21X
567-12X
571-17X
563-23X
570-15X
569-16X
568-11X
571-14X
569-16X
560-8X

566-14X
563-13X
551-8X

563-11X
560-8X

581-20X

592-32 1MES
586-24 3MES
577-21X
580-19X
589-25 2MES
582-20X
581-16X
583-25X
578-20X
577-16X

591-35X
591-28X
594-36X
595-30X
594-24X
585-25X
598-32X
588-21X
586-16X
586-17X
588-19X
591-29X
591-36X
577-15X
589-20X
584-18X
589-30X
577-13X
588-33X
577-17X
575-18X
584-19X
586-19X
583-17X
582-18X
587-16X
577-10X
572-19X
570-14X
571-12X
584-15X
576-16X
570-17X
557-10X
564-12X
390-15X

595-33X

593-20X
595-28X
593-21X
591-27X
594-28X
590-30X
592-22X
588-25X
588-34X

4HM

IMES

2MES

1756-74X
1756-62X
1754-83X
1752-69X
1751-74X
1748-63X
1744-73X
1744-52X
1743-48X
1742-51X
1739-43X
1737-53X
1730-68X
1730-45X
1729-43X
1728-51X
1726-66X
1725-44X
1724-59X
1724-44X
1722-49X
1721-53X
1717-40X
1716-44X
1715-61X
1712-44X
1708-38X
1706-40X
1706-38X
1699-33X
1698-27X
1694-42X
1687-38X
1656-29X
1650-34X
1533-40X
1154-35X

595-33X

1777-71X
1764-76X
1760-62X
1757-69X
1756-70X
1751-73X
1750-54X
1746-69X
1745-68X

593-24X 3MES 1742-54X

7TH PL
1IMA
2MA
3MA



Putnam, Timothy (MA)
Tatro, Rene (MA)
Dahlke, Steve (MA)
Nehring, Justin (MA)
Hughes, Sean (MA)
Prysunka, Sheldon (MA)
Hamilton, Aaron (MA)
Dahlke, Gary (EX)
Hartman, Rebecca (MA)
Enoch, Jason (MA)
Vaitkevicus, Ernesta (MA)
Handrinos, Michael (MA)
Marcum, James (MA)
Vaitkevicius, Alvyda (MA)
Brown, Ken (MA)

Dobbs, Ken (MA)

FTR Competitors
Hubbard, Tom (HM)
Gavrock, Gabriel (HM)
Crofts, James (HM)
Conrad, Keith (HM)
Faloon, Christopher (HM)
Brindle, Jerry (HM)
Wiens, Gerry (HM)
Dixon, Richard (HM)
Sanders, Todd (HM)
Ernst, Steve (HM)
Spencer, Jeremy (HM)
Catena, Mike (HM)
Rutherford, Drew (HM)
Coyle, Greg (HM)
Geislinger, Keith (HM)
Beauchemin, Denys (HM)

Fairbanks, Christopher (HM)

Whitfill, Laura (HM)
Whitfill, William (HM)
Boughner, Mike (HM)
Godman, Heather (HM)
Hudgins, Robert (HM)
Godman, Mike (HM)
Shelley, Edward (HM)
Woodie, Brett (HM)

McDonald, William (MA)
Elfgren, Travis (MA)
Brown, Glenn (MA)
Brindle, Deanna (MA)
Brugger, Jamison (MA)

575-16X
569-15X
567-16X
564-10X
577-21X
573-13X
575-15X
565-8X
557-6X
543-14X
542-3X
562-10X
548-7X
550-5X
531-7X

Match 4
580-23X
574-20X
590-30X
581-19X
580-15X
577-17X
579-18X
571-17X
574-17X
564-6X

573-14X
568-19X
578-15X
567-16X
563-10X
557-11X
567-13X
560-11X
558-7X

549-14X
556-13X
513-11X
532-9X

568-12X
566-11X
558-8X

551-16X
558-13X

1HM
1ST PL
3RD PL
2HM

3HM

579-22X
584-12
581-18X
583-16
570-14X
577-20X
575-14X
571-14X
552-5X
557-17X
566-9X
543-5X
556-9X
560-8X
439-8X
577-19X

Match 8
592-25X 2ND PL
595-25X 1ST PL
581-21X
587-25X 1HM
587-29X 3RD PL
586-19X 2HM
585-20X 3HM
583-20X
574-19X
584-19X
580-18X
581-15X
572-9X
579-17X
577-17X
580-14X
579-16X
568-14X
572-12X
566-15X
563-6X
563-12X
543-9X

575-15X
583-23X 1MA
578-12X
575-14X
563-12X

584-25X
585-22X
587-28X
588-20X
584-21X
578-15X
576-16X
586-21X
574-12X
578-23X
568-10X
569-7X

564-14X
555-6X

530-8X

580-15X

Match 12

598-39X
591-23X
588-27X
588-29X
582-19X
586-19X
582-24X
585-22X
589-19X
588-20X
579-12X
580-22X
576-15X
578-14X
577-15X
580-13X
569-16X
586-20X
582-24X
577-15X
570-10X
590-21X
580-18X
592-25X
586-23X

588-27X
572-15X
578-16X
581-24X
586-16X

1ST PL
3RD PL

3HM

2HM

1HM

2ND PL

1IMA

1738-63X
1738-49X
1735-62X
1735-46X
1731-56X
1728-48X
1726-45X
1722-43X
1683-23X
1678-54X
1676-22X
1674-22X
1668-30X
1665-19X
1500-23X
1157-34X

Grand Adgg
1770-87X

1760-68X
1759-78X
1756-73X
1749-63X
1749-55X
1746-62X
1739-59X
1737-55X
1736-45X
1732-44X
1729-56X
1726-40X
1724-47X
1717-42X
1717-38X
1715-45X
1714-46X
1712-43X
1692-44X
1689-29X
1666-44X
1655-36X

592-25X

586-23X

1731-54X
1721-49X
1714-36X
1707-54X
1707-41X

1ST PL/HI-SEN
2ND PL

3RD PL

4TH PL

6TH PL

7TH PL

8TH PL

10TH PL/HI-GS
1HM

2HM

3HM

1MES



Fredrich, Nik (MA)
Krafft, Walter (MA)
Cox, James (MA)

Retzloff, Robin (EX)
Sowa, Mike (EX)
Schultz, Andy (SS)
Beebe, Steven (SS)
Buisse, Brett (SS)
Hulbert, Gord (EX)
Keziah, Don (SS)
Janus, Steve (MK)
Koistinen, Michael (EX)

553-3X
559-14X
545-6X

582-25X
571-17X
577-18X
573-13X
564-14X
549-10X
534-12X
533-9X

536-8X

2ND PL
1IMA
1ESM

564-11X
558-9X
556-7X

583-17X 1ESM
582-17X
578-20X
570-15X
571-7X
562-11X
562-11X
531-8X
553-12X

All ties were broken by current NRA F Class Rules
Some Classes were combined for award purposes
MES=Master/Expert/Sharpshooter classes combined
ESM=Expert/Sharpshooter/Marksman classes combined

582-16X
560-10X
557-12X

590-20X
590-24X
568-13X
580-22X
571-10X
577-14X
551-11X
563-14X

1ESM

1699-30X
1677-33X
1658-25X

1755-62X
1743-58X
1723-51X
1723-50X
1706-31X
1688-35X
1647-34X
1627-31X
1089-20X

5TH PL
9TH PL
1ESM



FO Teams

Bayou Boys
Kulcak, Alan (HM)
Ingram, Johnny (HM)
Johns, Peter
Wood, Pat (HM)

Bullet Central
Dileva, Dan (HM)
Johnson, Eric (HM)
Goltz, Troy (HM)
Stob, James (HM)

Lapua Brux Borden
Smith, Jeremy
Christopherson, Jay
Christian, David
Wedell, Ted

The Team with No Name
Fowler, Jim (HM)

Howell, Nathan (HM)
Girgis, John

Joubert, Stephen (HM)

Vihtavuori

Harrold, Tracy (HM)
Skogman, Doug
Zwahr, Brandon (HM)
Basalla, Matthew (HM)

Keiths Weils's Long Shots
Gosnell, David

Scully, Pat

Dickerman, Ken

Walker, Mark

Mid Range

F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Winnequah Gun Club, Inc. Lodi, Wisconsin

August 10, 11, 12, 13, 2024

4 Man Team Aggregate
Match 13 Match 14
799-58X 1st Place 799-57X
797-47X 3rd Place 798-45X
798-46X 2nd Place 795-38X
795-46X 796-45X
796-45X 794-43X
796-44X 793-40X

Match 15

1st Place 1598-115X 1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1595-92X 2nd Place

1593-84X 3rd Place

1591-91X

1590-88X

1589-84X



Team USA - U25

Massingill, Joshua (HM) 796-39X
Plue, Shiloh (MA)

Moseman, Danny (HM)

Moseman, Nathan (HM)

Target Wisperers

Traylor, Joe (HM) 795-43X
Kilpatrick, Trey (HM)

Tatro, Rene (MA)

Stevens, Brian (HM)

Bridgeville Long Range F-Open Team
Neith, Jack (HM) 795-40X
Witheridge, Anthony (HM)

Kokoszka, David (HM)

Vanwhy, Franklin (HM)

Team Unknown

Maple, Daniel (HM) 792-48X
Thomas, Jamie (MA)

Billeaud, Gregory (HM)

Norris, Jeremy (HM)

Moonloght

Greer, Justus, (HM) 795-44X
Greer, Lori (HM)

Greer, Travis (HM)

Greer, Donnie (HM)

21st Century Innovation

Houser, Eric 793-47X
Wisherd, Amos (HM)

McCormick, Jennifer

Houser, Tanner

Illinois Old Dogs

Sears, William (HM) 790-37X
Zagrodnik, Steven (HM)

Symmers, Mike (HM)

Rowe, Jerome (HM)

Have Coffin Will Travel

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (HM) 781-37X
Amber, Andy (HM)

Blake, Jeff (HM)

Pliscofsky, Vincent (HM)

792-37X

792-43X

792-37X

792-32X

788-35X

789-38X

785-28X

792-32X

1588-76X

1587-86X

1587-77X

1584-80X

1583-79X

1582-85X

1575-65X

1573-69X



Illinois Sweating Bullets
Bushelle, Geoff (MA)
Hughes, Sean (MA)
Putnam, Timothy (MA)
Marcum, James (MA)

F - Open Canada
Courtney, John

Farrel. Jim

Thiessen, Ken (MA)
Prysunka, Sheldon (MA)

X Factor

Massingill, Robert (HM)
Brooks, David (HM)
Williamson, Chris (HM)
McNeely, Scott (HM)

FTR Teams

USA FTR White
Conrad, Keith (HM)
Plunkett, Mike
Faloon, Christopher (HM)
Lucy, Dale (HM)

Savage

Braun, Fritz

Sowa, Mike (EX)
Ernst, Steve (HM)
Geislinger, Keith (HM)

Team Texas Too
Barkley, Skip
Park, David
Barkley, Greg
Johnson, Alton

Spencer, Jeremy (HM)
Schmidt, Brian (HM)
Gavrock, Gabriel (HM)
Woodie, Brett (HM)

793-47X

788-35X

788-35X

Match 10

793-44X

796-46X

794-46X

795-34X

1st Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

778-26X

783-29X

780-28X

Match 11

792-43X  1st Place

785-23X  3rd Place

784-30X

782-28X

1571-73X

1571-64X

1568-63X

Total

1585-87X

1581-69X

1578-76X

1577-62X

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place



Michigan FTR Team
Retzloff, Robin (EX)
Beebe, Steven (SS)
Boughner, Mike (HM)
Dixon, Richard (HM)

Team Texas
Matthews, Carl
Tampke, Leatha
Littleton, Randy
Weaver, Ray

Dreison, Josh
Brindle, Jerry (HM)
Brindle, Deanna (MA)
Glandon, Bryan

USA Red

Hustead, Adam

Strasovich, Todd

Fairbanks, Christopher (HM)
Shelley, Edward (HM)

Wiens, Gerry (HM)
McMackin, Trevor
Brown, Glenn (MA)
Iwanochko, Mark

Midwest Connection
Coyle, Greg (HM)
Godman, Mike (HM)
Fredrich, Nik (MA)
Catena, Mike (HM)

789-33X

791-36X

791-35X

785-32X

779-28X

776-40X

787-31X

778-25X

773-26X

777-26X

772-24X

774-24X

2nd Place

1576-64X

1569-61X

1564-61X

1562-58X

1551-52X

1550-64X



